

BID ABSTRACT
CITY OF NORTH LAS VEGAS
NORTHEAST INTERCEPTOR, PHASE I
CIP Project No. S0003
BID NO. 1519 - LABOR COMMISSION NO. PWP CL-2017-03
BID DATE: May 24, 2017

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		CONTRI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		TAB CONTRACTORS, INC.		LAS VEGAS PAVING CORP.		HARBER COMPANY, INC. DBA MOUNTAIN CASCADE OF NEVADA		MEADOW VALLEY CONTRACTORS, INC. DBA ACC SOUTHWEST	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
104.01	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 270,000.00	\$ 270,000.00	\$ 189,691.00	\$ 189,691.00	\$ 320,000.00	\$ 320,000.00	\$ 215,000.00	\$ 215,000.00	\$ 870,000.00	\$ 870,000.00	\$ 500,000.00	\$ 500,000.00
109.01	Const Conflicts/Addl Work	1	LS	\$ 600,000.00	\$ 600,000.00	\$ 600,000.00	\$ 600,000.00	\$ 600,000.00	\$ 600,000.00	\$ 600,000.00	\$ 600,000.00	\$ 600,000.00	\$ 600,000.00	\$ 600,000.00	\$ 600,000.00
200.01	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 442,200.00	\$ 442,200.00	\$ 625,000.00	\$ 625,000.00	\$ 600,000.00	\$ 600,000.00	\$ 551,000.00	\$ 551,000.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$1,665,000.00	\$ 1,665,000.00
201.01	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,123.00	\$ 7,123.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00
202.01	Remove 2" PVC Abandoned Gas Line	4,787	LF	\$ 8.00	\$ 38,296.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,787.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 23,935.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,787.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 52,657.00	\$ 2.70	\$ 12,924.90
208.01	Trencho Over-Excavation	5,000	CY	\$ 15.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 215,000.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 35.50	\$ 177,500.00	\$ 52.50	\$ 262,500.00
217.01	SEI Trenchless Connection	575	LF	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 632,500.00	\$ 1,077.00	\$ 619,275.00	\$ 1,510.00	\$ 868,250.00	\$ 1,480.00	\$ 851,000.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 776,250.00	\$ 1,370.00	\$ 787,750.00
217.02	Sloan Channel Trenchless Crossing	94	LF	\$ 850.00	\$ 79,900.00	\$ 2,822.00	\$ 265,268.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 253,800.00	\$ 2,970.00	\$ 279,180.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 155,100.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 258,500.00
220.01	Shaft Support/Excavation for Sloan Channel Crossing	2	EA	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 90,009.00	\$ 180,018.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 121,500.00	\$ 243,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 222,500.00	\$ 445,000.00
220.02	South Shaft Excavation, Support & Protection for SEI Trenchless Connection	1	EA	\$ 350,000.00	\$ 350,000.00	\$ 83,055.00	\$ 83,055.00	\$ 190,000.00	\$ 190,000.00	\$ 245,000.00	\$ 245,000.00	\$ 230,000.00	\$ 230,000.00	\$ 468,000.00	\$ 468,000.00
220.03	North Shaft Excavation, Support & Protection for SEI Trenchless Connection	1	EA	\$ 275,000.00	\$ 275,000.00	\$ 161,944.00	\$ 161,944.00	\$ 170,000.00	\$ 170,000.00	\$ 185,000.00	\$ 185,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00
302.01	Type II Aggregate Base for Roadway & Asphalt/Concrete Median Islands	11,239	CY	\$ 50.00	\$ 561,950.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 236,019.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 359,648.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 382,126.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 280,975.00	\$ 50.50	\$ 567,569.50
402.01	Plantmix Bituminous Surface	5,561	TON	\$ 100.00	\$ 556,100.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 567,222.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 444,880.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 383,709.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 567,222.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 544,978.00
402.02	Plantmix Bituminous Surface - 2.75 inch Mill and Overlay	12,615	SY	\$ 20.00	\$ 252,300.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 252,300.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 252,300.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 189,225.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 252,300.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 239,685.00
402.03	Plantmix Bituminous Median Surface - 1.5 inch Thickness	328	TON	\$ 120.00	\$ 39,360.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 55,760.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 39,360.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 33,456.00	\$ 272.00	\$ 89,216.00	\$ 137.00	\$ 44,936.00
409.01	Concrete Pavement Median Island	466	SY	\$ 110.00	\$ 51,260.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 21,902.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 20,038.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 19,572.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 34,950.00	\$ 62.50	\$ 29,125.00
502.01	Junction Structure at Station 49+36	1	EA	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 75,058.00	\$ 75,058.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 116,000.00	\$ 116,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 86,000.00	\$ 86,000.00
613.01	Type "2" Median Island Curb	11,507	LF	\$ 17.00	\$ 195,619.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 333,703.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 115,070.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 115,070.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 241,647.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 126,577.00
622.01	Construction Surveying	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 222,064.00	\$ 222,064.00	\$ 270,000.00	\$ 270,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00
623.01	Remove and Replace Traffic Loops	6	EA	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,685.00	\$ 10,110.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 9,450.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
628.01	Type 2 Arrow Marking	20	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 104.00	\$ 2,080.00	\$ 111.00	\$ 2,220.00
628.02	Type 2 "ONLY" Markings	15	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 142.00	\$ 2,130.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,250.00
628.03	Type B & E Raised Lane Marker Lanes Lines	10,382	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 31,146.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,382.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,382.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,382.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 5,191.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 3,114.60
628.04	Type 1 White 4-Inch Lane Markings	3,195	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,390.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 9,585.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 9,585.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 9,585.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 9,585.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 9,585.00
628.05	Type 2 Marking for Cross Walks and Stop Bars	1,405	SF	\$ 2.50	\$ 3,512.50	\$ 7.00	\$ 9,835.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 9,835.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 8,430.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 8,430.00	\$ 7.20	\$ 10,116.00
629.01	14-Inch ACP Waterline Removal	9	LF	\$ 430.00	\$ 3,870.00	\$ 1,318.00	\$ 11,862.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 3,420.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,250.00
629.02	10-Inch ACP Waterline Removal	11	LF	\$ 430.00	\$ 4,730.00	\$ 1,602.00	\$ 17,622.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 6,820.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 9,350.00	\$ 610.00	\$ 6,710.00
630.01	42-Inch FRPMP or PVC Sanitary Sewer Pipe	3,441	LF	\$ 800.00	\$ 2,752,800.00	\$ 514.00	\$ 1,768,674.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 1,926,960.00	\$ 638.00	\$ 2,195,358.00	\$ 626.00	\$ 2,154,066.00	\$ 602.00	\$ 2,071,482.00
630.02	36-Inch FRPMP or PVC Sanitary Sewer Pipe	11,554	LF	\$ 680.00	\$ 7,856,720.00	\$ 446.00	\$ 5,153,084.00	\$ 535.00	\$ 6,181,390.00	\$ 658.00	\$ 7,602,532.00	\$ 561.00	\$ 6,481,794.00	\$ 557.00	\$ 6,435,578.00
630.03	24-Inch FRPMP or PVC Sanitary Sewer Pipe	35	LF	\$ 485.00	\$ 16,975.00	\$ 538.00	\$ 18,830.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 33,250.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 27,125.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 13,475.00
630.04	12-Inch PVC Sanitary Sewer Manhole	20	LF	\$ 240.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 678.00	\$ 13,560.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 407.00	\$ 8,140.00

BID ABSTRACT
CITY OF NORTH LAS VEGAS
NORTHEAST INTERCEPTOR, PHASE I
CIP Project No. S0003
BID NO. 1519 - LABOR COMMISSION NO. PWP CL-2017-03
BID DATE: May 24, 2017

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		CONTRI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		TAB CONTRACTORS, INC.		LAS VEGAS PAVING CORP.		HARBER COMPANY, INC. DBA MOUNTAIN CASCADE OF NEVADA		MEADOW VALLEY CONTRACTORS, INC. DBA ACC SOUTHWEST	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
630.05	72-Inch Sanitary Sewer Manhole, Depth < 25-FT	20	EA	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 720,000.00	\$ 30,886.00	\$ 617,720.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 500,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 480,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 800,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 480,000.00
630.06	72-Inch Sanitary Sewer Manhole, Depth > 25-FT	14	EA	\$ 51,000.00	\$ 714,000.00	\$ 39,253.00	\$ 549,542.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 448,000.00	\$ 29,500.00	\$ 413,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 980,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 420,000.00
630.07	96-Inch Sanitary Sewer Manhole	1	EA	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 56,955.00	\$ 56,955.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 47,000.00
637.01	Dust Control	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 38,770.00	\$ 38,770.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 175,000.00	\$ 175,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00
637.02	NPDES Discharge Permit	1	LS	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 48,258.00	\$ 48,258.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
BASE BID NO. 1					\$ 17,241,928.50		\$ 13,054,208.00		\$ 14,222,133.00		\$ 15,728,802.00		\$ 15,953,958.00		\$ 16,732,466.00

NDOT #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
202 0935	Removal of Composite Surface	736	CY	\$ 35.00	\$ 25,760.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 110,400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 73,600.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 66,240.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 95,680.00	\$ 92.50	\$ 68,080.00
202 0990	Removal of Bituminous Surface (Cold Milling)	26,006	SY	\$ 2.25	\$ 58,513.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 130,030.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 156,036.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 130,030.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 130,030.00	\$ 5.30	\$ 137,831.80
202 0995	Removal of Bituminous Surface (Miscellaneous Cold Milling)	780	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 12,480.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 6,630.00	\$ 9.60	\$ 7,488.00
212 0870	Decorative Rock (Type A)	889	TON	\$ 50.00	\$ 44,450.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 52,451.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 71,120.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 62,230.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 60,452.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 88,900.00
302 0130	Type 1 Class B Aggregate Base	619	TON	\$ 20.00	\$ 12,380.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,190.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 30,950.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 16,713.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 111,420.00	\$ 68.50	\$ 42,401.50
401 0120	Pavement Reinforcing Fabric	6,425	SY	\$ 7.50	\$ 48,187.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 19,275.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 64,250.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 57,825.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 16,062.50	\$ 2.90	\$ 18,632.50
402 0100	Plantmix Miscellaneous Areas	2,498	SY	\$ 8.00	\$ 19,984.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 94,924.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 17,486.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 17,486.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 82,434.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 92,426.00
402 0190	Plantmix Surfacing (Type 2C) (Wet)	4,723	TON	\$ 75.00	\$ 354,225.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 462,854.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 472,300.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 415,624.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 401,455.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 448,685.00
403 0120	Plantmix Open-Graded Surfacing (1/2-Inch) (Wet)	1,100	TON	\$ 95.00	\$ 104,500.00	\$ 123.00	\$ 135,300.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 121,000.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 105,600.00	\$ 107.00	\$ 117,700.00	\$ 118.00	\$ 129,800.00
406 0120	Prime Coat	1,082.00	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,164.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,246.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,623.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,082.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,705.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 2,596.80
502 0730	Class A Concrete (Island Paving)	44.6	CY	\$ 350.00	\$ 15,610.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 42,816.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 37,910.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 17,840.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 35,680.00	\$ 958.00	\$ 42,726.80
609 0260	Adjusting Manhole Covers (Method B)	3	EA	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 1,665.00	\$ 4,995.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 6,450.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,800.00
609 0270	Adjusting Mahnole Covers (Method C)	3	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,665.00	\$ 4,995.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00
609 0600	Adjusting Valve Covers (Method B)	5	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00
609 0610	Adjusting Valve Covers (Method C)	3	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 1,211.00	\$ 3,633.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00
613 0130	Detectable Warnings	6.2	SY	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,860.00	\$ 391.00	\$ 2,424.20	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,170.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,790.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 2,356.00	\$ 362.00	\$ 2,244.40
613 0170	Class A Concrete Curb (Type 2)	6,391	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 95,865.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 287,595.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 95,865.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 63,910.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 63,910.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 70,301.00
613 1100	Class A Concrete Sidewalk (4-Inch)	73.3	SY	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,932.00	\$ 142.00	\$ 10,408.60	\$ 80.00	\$ 5,864.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 6,230.50	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,665.00	\$ 47.50	\$ 3,481.75
613 1420	Class A Concrete Ramp (4-Inch)	5	SY	\$ 80.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 343.00	\$ 1,715.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 265.00
619 0260	Object Markers (Type 2)	16	EA	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 1,152.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,360.00
627 0190	Permanent Signs (Ground Mounted) (Metal Supports)	31	SF	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,860.00	\$ 124.00	\$ 3,844.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 3,720.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 3,472.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 3,410.00	\$ 131.00	\$ 4,061.00
627 0240	Permanent Signs Remove	31	SF	\$ 5.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 558.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 558.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 527.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 496.00	\$ 19.50	\$ 604.50
632 1190	Polyurea Pavement Striping (8-Inch Solid White)	7,037	LF	\$ 1.25	\$ 8,796.25	\$ 2.00	\$ 14,074.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 14,074.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 14,074.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 14,074.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 14,777.70
632 1262	Polyurea Pavement Striping (Varies)	4,462	SF	\$ 4.00	\$ 17,848.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 17,848.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 17,848.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 17,848.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 13,386.00	\$ 3.70	\$ 16,509.40
633 0100	Non-Reflective Pavement Markings	718	EA	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,436.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,436.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,872.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,154.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,795.00	\$ 2.60	\$ 1,866.80

BID ABSTRACT
CITY OF NORTH LAS VEGAS
NORTHEAST INTERCEPTOR, PHASE I
CIP Project No. S0003
BID NO. 1519 - LABOR COMMISSION NO. PWP CL-2017-03
BID DATE: May 24, 2017

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		CONTRI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		TAB CONTRACTORS, INC.		LAS VEGAS PAVING CORP.		HARBER COMPANY, INC. DBA MOUNTAIN CASCADE OF NEVADA		MEADOW VALLEY CONTRACTORS, INC. DBA ACC SOUTHWEST	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
633 0110	Reflective Pavement Markers	282	EA	\$ 2.50	\$ 705.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 564.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,128.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 846.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 705.00	\$ 2.60	\$ 733.20
634 1060	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Varies)	2,824	SF	\$ 8.00	\$ 22,592.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 11,296.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 11,296.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 11,296.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 9,884.00	\$ 4.30	\$ 12,143.20
BASE BID NO. 2 (NDOT)					\$ 861,813.25		\$ 1,437,051.80		\$ 1,239,260.00		\$ 1,039,049.50		\$ 1,198,149.50		\$ 1,217,566.35
BASE BID NO. 1 + BASE BID NO. 2					\$ 18,103,741.75		\$ 14,491,259.80		\$ 15,461,393.00		\$ 16,767,851.50		\$ 17,152,107.50		\$ 17,950,032.35

Subcontractors:	Self Performed Work	Contri Construction Company	TAB Contractors, Inc.	Las Vegas Paving Corp	Harber Company, Inc. dba Mountain Cascade of Nevada	Meadow Valley Contractors, Inc. dba ACC Southwest
	Pipe Jacking	Pipe Jacking Trenchless	Pipe Jacking Trenchless	Pipe Jacking Trenchless	Pacific Boring	
	Sewer Manholes	Olson Precast	Olson Precast			
	AC Paving	Wells Cargo	Las Vegas Paving		Wells Cargo	Wells Cargo
	Signage / Striping	Highway Striping & Signs	Highway Striping & Signs			
	Traffic Control	Roadsafe Traffic Systems	Nelson Hiniker Striping, Inc.		Superior Traffic Services	
	Concrete Flatwork	Stewart & Sundell	Stewart & Sundell Concrete		Sahara Concrete, Inc.	
Suppliers:	Trenchless Sanitary Pipeline -	Hobas Pipe	Hobas Pipe	Hobas Pipe	Hobas Pipe	Hobas Pipe
Suppliers:	Open Cut Sanitary Pipeline - PVC	HD Supply	HD Supply	HD Supply	Ferguson Waterworks	Ferguson Waterworks
	Asphalt Cement (AC) Pavement	Wells Cargo	Las Vegas Paving	Las Vegas Paving	Wells Cargo	Wells Cargo
	Sewer Manholes - Concrete	Olson Precast - Concrete	Olson Precast - Concrete	Armorock - Polymer	Armorock - Polymer	Olson Precast - Concrete